THE VALE W3 7QE

ACTON PARK

AVAILABILITY

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

All areas are approximate and measured on a Gross External basis.

CBRE
020 7182 2000

dohertybaines.com

David O’'Donovan
dodonovan@dohertybaines.com

Sam Baly
sam.baly@cbre.com

Marco Baio
mbaio@dohertybaines.com

Ryan Anderson
ryan.anderson@cbre.com

SEGRO.com/parkroyal

8,608 sq ft
799 sqm

8,527 sq ft
792 sqm

8,527 sq ft
792 sqm

JLL

020 7493 4933

James Miller
james.miller@eu.jll.com

Katy Kenealy
katy.kenealy@eu.jll.com

Available

Available

Available

* To be refurbished
* 5.3m clear height
* 1 loading door per unit
* Ground and first floor offices
« EPC rating available
on request

« To be refurbished
* 5.3m clear height
* 1 loading door per unit
* Ground and first floor offices
« EPC rating available
on request

« To be refurbished
* 5.3m clear height
« 1 loading door per unit
* Ground and first floor offices
« EPC rating available
on request

SEGRO



THE VALE W3 7QE

ACTON PARK

AVAILABILITY

TOTAL

TOTAL

All areas are approximate and measured on a Gross External basis.

020 7182 2000

=3

dohertybaines.com
Sam Baly David O'Donovan
sam.baly@cbre.com dodonovan@dohertybaines.com
Ryan Anderson Marco Baio
ryan.anderson@cbre.com mbaio@dohertybaines.com

SEGRO.com/parkroyal

5,244 sq ft
487 sq m

10,295 sq ft
956 sq m

JLL

020 7493 4933

James Miller
james.miller@eu.jll.com

Katy Kenealy
katy.kenealy@eu.jll.com

Available

Available

* Refurbished

* 3.6m clear height

* 1 loading door

* Ground floor office

« EPC rating available
upon request

* 5.8m clear height

* 1 loading door

* Ground and first floor offices
* Ample car parking

* EPC rating: C - 70

SEGRO



